APPETISERS

VEGETARIAN

SICHUAN POTATOES 400
Spring Onion, White Sesame

FRIED TORTILAS 400
salsa, Sour Cream

VEGETABLES SPRING ROLLS 400
corianders, Sweet Chili Sauce

CLASSIC MARGARITA 400
Fresh Mozzarella, basil

MEDICI SPICED FRIES 400
Sriracha Aioli

FALAFEL BURGER 400
Hummus, Lettuce

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergens or food intolerances
All meats used are halal.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes



NON VEGETARIAN

TEX MEX CHCIKEN BURGER 550
Spiced Fries, habanero Aioli

TEMPURA FRIED TILAPIA 550
Tartare Sauce, Malt Vinegar

PEPPY PRAWNS 550
Curry Leaves dip

CHCIKEN POPPERS 550
Cajun Sprinkle

FEIRY HOTWINGS 450

Chipotle, Sichuan Peppers

KEBAB PIZZA 450
Chicken Tikka, Onion

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergens or food intolerances
All meats used are halal.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes



MEDICI MIXOLOGY

MEDICI LEGENDS

MICHELANGELO

Vodka, white wine, sour mix

STROZZ1

Gin, cucumber, mint, sour mix

ALBIZZI
White rum, pineapple juice, Pernod, homemade ginger syrup

PIETA
Bourbon, egg white, sour mix, orange bitter

RAFFAELE PEAT
Scotch whisky, Single malt, lemon juice, homemade ginger syrup

DOMENICO SPRITZER

Star anise infused vodka, tonic, bitter

BLADE SHARPENERS

Bournvita infused white rum, orange bitters, vanilla

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

900



MEDICI MIXOLOGY

THE UNUSUAL CLASSICS

DAVID DAIQUIRI
Tequila, cherry liquor, sour mix

BLOODY MESSALINA

Vodka, tomato juice, spices, chilly

BALTHUS DREAM
Spice infused bourbon, bitters, orange marmalade

TUSCAN MARGARITA

Jalapeno infused tequila, sour mix, sour rim

MEDICI VASS

Rosemary, thyme & basil infused gin, sour mix

NIOBE FIZZ
Gin, egg white, soda water, sour mix

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

650



APERITIF
CAMPARI
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
ABSINTHE
SAMBUCCA

PERNOD

BEERS

CORONA EXTRA
HOEGAARDEN
EDELWEISS

SOL

ASAHI

HEINEKEN
KINGFISHER ULTRA

KINGFISHER PREMIUM

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

800

600

600

600

550

400

950

900

700

700

700

550

500

450



SINGLE MALT
GLENLIVET 21 YO
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO
GLENLIVET 18 YO
THE GLENLIVET 15 YO
OBAN 14 YO
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO
TALISKER 10 YO
CARDHU 12 YO
CAOL ILA
CLYNELISH MALT
GLENLIVET 12 YO
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

GLENKINCHIE 12 YO

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

3000

2650

1900

1600

1600

1500

1200

1200

1200

1200

1100

1100

1000



SINGLE MALT

MONKEY SHOULDER
DALWHINNIE

GRAND MACNISH

BENRIACH ‘CLASSIC SPEY SIDE

BENRIACH ‘HEART OF SPEY SIDE’

AMERICAN WHISKEY
SILVER SELECT
WOODFORD RESERVE
GENTLEMAN'S JACK

JACK DANIEL NO 7

JIM BEAM

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

900

850

800

800

700

1600

1500

1400

900

650



BLENDED WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE V
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JAMESON

DEWARS

J&B RARE

BALLANTINE

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

12000

2800

2800

1500

1200

1000

750

700

650

550

500

500



COGNAC

REMY MARTIN XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL VS

GIN

HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY TEN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY

BEEFEATER

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

2100

1300

1000

1000

950

850

600

600

500



VODKA

BELUGA GOLD LINE
KAUFFMAN SOFT
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE
CIROC

ROBERTO CAVALLI
BELUGA CLASSIC
STOLICHNAYA ELIT
ABSOLUT FLAVORS
ABSOLUT

KETEL ONE

SMIRNOFF

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

2400

1900

1050

1000

1000

800

800

700

570

500

500

500



RUM

MOUNT GAY SILVER 600
EL RON PROHIBIDO HABANERO 600
ANGOSTURA WHITE 500
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 500
BACARDI GOLD 450
PITU CACACHA 450
HAVANA CLUB 3 YO 450
BACARDI BLACK 400
OLD MONK 400
TEQUILA

CORELLEJO TRIPLE DISTILLED 1300
CORELLEJO ANEJO 1300
CORELLEJO REPOSADO 1100

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes



TEQUILA
DON ALEJANDRO GOLD

DON ALEJANDRO BLANCO

LIQUEURS
JAKOBSTEINER
COINTREAU

KAHLUA

BAILEYS

AMARETTO

CREME D CASIS

DE KUPER SOUR APPLE
DE KUPER BLUE CURACAO
SOUTHERN COMFORT
ESPRESSO BOHEME
MIDORI

TRIPPLE SEC VOLARE

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

600

600

800

650

650

650

600

400

400

400

350

350

350

350



CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE IS ACTUALLY MADE FROM ONLY THREE GRAPES VARIETIES,
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR (PEE-NON'WAHR) AND PINOT MEUNIER (PEE-NO
MON-YER). CHAMPAGNE IS ALSO A PLACE, HENCE SPARKLING WINE FROM
ANY OTHER REGION CANNOT BE CALLED CHAMPAGNE. THE NAME
CHAMPAGNE CAN ONLY BE USED TO REFER TOWINE PRODUCED IN THIS
RELATIVELY SMALL AREA IN THE NORTH OF FRANCE.

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC GOLD. REIMS, FRANCE 100800
DOM PERIGNON 63000
MOET & CHANDON ROSE 31500

MOET & CHANDON ‘BRUT IMPERIAL’, EPERNAY, FRANCE 25800
VEUVE CLICQUOT, REIMS, FRANCE 18200

G. H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE, REIMS, FRANCE 17000

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes



SPARKLING WINE

PIGNOLETTO SPUMANTE BRUT, ITALY
JACOBS CREEK PINOT NOIR, AUSTRALIA
SULA BRUT TROPICAL, NASHIK, INDIA
FRATELLI GRAN CUVEE BRUT, NASHIK, INDIA

SULA ROSE, NASHIK, INDIA

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

6300

5400

4700

4400

3500



WHITE BLENDS

WINE IS BLENDED FROM DIFFERENT GRAPES IN ORDER TO ADD MORE
COMPLEXITY TO THE FLAVOR AND TEXTURE OF A WINE. THE GOAL OF
BLENDING WINE IS MORE TO BALANCE OUT THE FLAVOR CHARACTERISTICS.
ALTERNATIVE BLENDS ARE CREATED IN AN ATTEMPT TO PRODUCE A NEW
AND EXCITING WINE. POPULAR VARIETALS SUCH AS SEMILLON, PINOT
GRIGIO & CHENIN BLANC CAN EITHER BE BLENDED OR ENJOYED AS A
SINGLE VARIETAL WINE.

DOMAINE LAROCHE 1ER CRU, CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS, FRANC 17600

ROBERT MONDAVI, CHARDONNAY 14500
DONNAFUGATA BEN RYE, ZIBBIBO, ITALY 11300
STAGS LEAP VIOGNIER, USA 11000
GAVI DI GAVI], LA MEIRANA, GAVL, ITALY 9700
SELBACH, REISLING, MOSEL, GERMANY 9500
SAINT CLAIR, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 9500
SANTA ANA ECO, TORRONTES, ARGENTINA 9100

THALEMA SUTHERLAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA 9200

MUD HOUSE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 9000
SANTA CHRISTINA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY 8800
LENOTTI BADOLINO, PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO, ITALY 8800

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes



MARQUES DE RISCAL, RUEDA, SPAIN

BIBI GRAETZ, CASAMATTA BLANCO, TUSCANY, ITALY

RENE MURE, GEWURZTRAMINER, ALSACE, FRANCE

SAINT COSME LITTLE JAMES, BASKET PRESS BLANC, FRANCE
JACOBS CREEK, CHARDONNAY, ADELAIDE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA
GERARD BERTRAND 6EME SENS BLANC, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
TRAPICHE, SAN JUAN, PINOT GRIGIO, ARGENTINA

SANTA RITA 120, SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE
MENDOZA HEIGHT, CHENIN-CHARDONNAY, ARGENTINA

NEIL JOUBERT, CHARDONNAY, PAARL, SOUTH AFRICA
CONOSUR CHARDONNAY, LAS CONDES, CHILE

LA CACCIATORA, PINOT GRIGO, LOMBARDY, ITALY

CAMAS, CHARDONNAY, LANGURDOC-ROUSSILION, FRANCE
HARDY’S STAMP SEMMILION CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA
KUMALA CHARDONNAY, SOUTH AFRICA

TWO OCEANS CHARDONNAY

SULA, CHENIN BLANC, INDIA

FRATELLI SAUVIGNON BLANC, INDIA

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

8200

8200

7500

7500

7000

7000

7000

6600

6300

6300

6300

6300

6000

5700

6000

5000

3200

3200



FRATELLI, SANGIOVESE BIANCO, INDIA 3200

SULA, RISELING, INDIA 3000
SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC, NASHIK, INDIA 3000
FRATELLI, CHARDONNAY, INDIA 3000
GROVER VIOGNER ART, NASHIK INDIA 2500
GROVER CHENIN BLANC, NASHIK, INDIA 2500

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes



RED BLENDS AND OTHER VARIETALS

RED WINE IS BLENDED FROM DIFFERENT GRAPES IN ORDER TO ADD MORE
COMPLEXITY TO THE FLAVOR AND TEXTURE OF A WINE. THE GOAL OF
BLENDING WINE IS MORE TO BALANCE OUT CHARACTERISTICS.
ALTERNATIVE BLENDS ARE AN ATTEMPT TO PRODUCE A NEW AND EXCITING
WINE THAT HAS FLAVOR CHARACTERISTICS LIKE NOTHING ELSE IN THE
MARKET. CABERNET SAUVIGNON IS AN IDEAL CANDIDATE FOR BLENDING
WITH OTHER GRAPES. POPULAR SINGLE VARIETALS SUCH AS CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, SHIRAZ, MERLOT, MALBEC AND SANGIOVESE CAN EITHER BE
BLENDED OR ENJOYED AS A SINGLE VARIETAL WINE.

MARCHESI ANTINORI SOLAIA, TUSCANY, ITALY 82000
VIETTI BAROLO LAZZARITO, NEBBIOLO, ITALY 32100
QUARCIABELLA, CAMARTINA, ITALY 31000
REGINA DI RINIERI IGT, TUSCANY ITALY 15800

LA BRANCAIA IL BLU, SANGIOVESE, MERLOT, TUSACANY, ITALY 15700

PIEDMONT, BARABERA PRUNOTTO, ITALY 13800
SAINT CLAIR, PINT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND 10700
SANTA CRISTINA, SANGIOVESE, ITALY 10700
MUD HOUSE, PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND 10100

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes



LA PIUMA, CHIANTIL ITALY
BIBI GRAETZ, CASAMATTA ROSSO, ITALY

RUFFINO, CHIANTI ROSSO, TOSCANA

FRATELLI, SETTE, INDIA

TRAPICHE MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

JACOBS CREEK, SHIRAZ, CAB SAUVIGNON, ADELAIDE, SOUTH
AUSTRALIA

HARDY’S, CABERNET SHIRAZ, SOUTH AUSTRALIA
HARDY’S, CABERNET MERLOT, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

TERRAS DO SADO, PEREQUITA, PORTUGAL

KUMALA PINOTAGE, SOUTH AFRICA

KUMALA SHIRAZ, SOUTH AFRICA

FRATELLI CAB FRANC SHIRAZ

FRATELLI VITTAE, SANGIOVESE, NASHIK, INDIA

SULA SATORI, INDIA

SULA RASA, SHIRAZ, NASHIK, INDIA

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

9500

8800

8200

6300

6600

6000

6000

6000

6000

5700

5700

3200

3500

3200

3200



SULA, SHIRAZ, NASHIK, INDIA 3200

SULA RASA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NASHIK, INDIA 3200

FRATELLI CLASSIC SHIRAZ, NASHIK, INDIA 3200

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes



MOCKTAILS

PAZZI1

Cucumber, cilantro, tonic water, sour mix
AREZZ0

Lemon grass, litchi juice, soda water, sour mix
ELEONORA

Kaffir lime, lemon grass, soda, sour mix
COSIMO

Apple, cinnamon, cranberry

CASTELLO

Pineapple juice, mint, ginger juice

SAN PELLEGRINO

PERRIER

RED BULL

AERATED BEVERAGES

BISLERI

Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

400

450
400
400
250

200



