APPETISERS

VEGETARIAN

SICHUAN POTATOES	400
Spring Onion, White Sesame	
FRIED TORTILAS salsa, Sour Cream	400
Saisa, Sour Cream	
VEGETABLES SPRING ROLLS corianders, Sweet Chili Sauce	400
CLASSIC MARGARITA	400
Fresh Mozzarella, basil	
MEDICI SPICED FRIES	400
Sriracha Aioli	
FALAFEL BURGER	400
Hummus, Lettuce	

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergens or food intolerances
All meats used are halal.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

NON VEGETARIAN

TEX MEX CHCIKEN BURGER Spiced Fries, habanero Aioli	550
TEMPURA FRIED TILAPIA Tartare Sauce, Malt Vinegar	550
PEPPY PRAWNS Curry Leaves dip	550
CHCIKEN POPPERS Cajun Sprinkle	550
FEIRY HOTWINGS Chipotle, Sichuan Peppers	450
KEBAB PIZZA Chicken Tikka, Onion	450

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergens or food intolerances
All meats used are halal.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

MEDICI MIXOLOGY

MEDICI LEGENDS 900

MICHELANGELO

Vodka, white wine, sour mix

STROZZI

Gin, cucumber, mint, sour mix

ALBIZZI

White rum, pineapple juice, Pernod, homemade ginger syrup

PIETÀ

Bourbon, egg white, sour mix, orange bitter

RAFFAELE PEAT

Scotch whisky, Single malt, lemon juice, homemade ginger syrup

DOMENICO SPRITZER

Star anise infused vodka, tonic, bitter

BLADE SHARPENERS

Bournvita infused white rum, orange bitters, vanilla

MEDICI MIXOLOGY

THE UNUSUAL CLASSICS

650

DAVID DAIQUIRI

Tequila, cherry liquor, sour mix

BLOODY MESSALINA

Vodka, tomato juice, spices, chilly

BALTHUS DREAM

Spice infused bourbon, bitters, orange marmalade

TUSCAN MARGARITA

Jalapeno infused tequila, sour mix, sour rim

MEDICI VASS

Rosemary, thyme & basil infused gin, sour mix

NIOBE FIZZ

Gin, egg white, soda water, sour mix

APERITIF

CAMPARI	800
MARTINI BIANCO	600
MARTINI ROSSO	600
ABSINTHE	600
SAMBUCCA	550
PERNOD	400
BEERS	
CORONA EXTRA	950
HOEGAARDEN	900
EDELWEISS	700
SOL	700
ASAHI	700
HEINEKEN	550
KINGFISHER ULTRA	500
KINGFISHER PREMIUM	450

SINGLE MALT

GLENLIVET 21 YO	3000
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO	2650
GLENLIVET 18 YO	1900
THE GLENLIVET 15 YO	1600
OBAN 14 YO	1600
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO	1500
TALISKER 10 YO	1200
CARDHU 12 YO	1200
CAOL ILA	1200
CLYNELISH MALT	1200
GLENLIVET 12 YO	1100
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	1100
GLENKINCHIE 12 YO	1000

SINGLE MALT

MONKEY SHOULDER	900
DALWHINNIE	850
GRAND MACNISH	800
BENRIACH 'CLASSIC SPEY SIDE	800
BENRIACH 'HEART OF SPEY SIDE'	700

AMERICAN WHISKEY

SILVER SELECT	1600
WOODFORD RESERVE	1500
GENTLEMAN'S JACK	1400
JACK DANIEL NO 7	900
JIM BEAM	650

BLENDED WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE V	12000
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	2800
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO	2800
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO	1500
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	1200
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	1000
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO	750
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	700
JAMESON	650
DEWARS	550
J&B RARE	500
BALLANTINE	500

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN XO	2100
REMY MARTIN VSOP	1300
MARTELL VSOP	1000
MARTELL VS	1000

GIN

HENDRICKS	950
TANQUERAY TEN	850
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	600
TANQUERAY	600
BEEFEATER	500

VODKA

BELUGA GOLD LINE	2400
KAUFFMAN SOFT	1900
BELVEDERE	1050
GREY GOOSE	1000
CIROC	1000
ROBERTO CAVALLI	800
BELUGA CLASSIC	800
STOLICHNAYA ELIT	700
ABSOLUT FLAVORS	570
ABSOLUT	500
KETEL ONE	500
SMIRNOFF	500

RUM

MOUNT GAY SILVER	600
EL RON PROHIBIDO HABANERO	600
ANGOSTURA WHITE	500
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	500
BACARDI GOLD	450
PITU CACACHA	450
HAVANA CLUB 3 YO	450
BACARDI BLACK	400
OLD MONK	400
TEQUILA	
CORELLEJO TRIPLE DISTILLED	1300
CORELLEJO ANEJO	1300
CORELLEJO REPOSADO	1100

TEQUILA

DON ALEJANDRO GOLD	600
DON ALEJANDRO BLANCO	600
LIQUEURS	
JAKOBSTEINER	800
COINTREAU	650
KAHLUA	650
BAILEYS	650
AMARETTO	600
CRÈME D CASIS	400
DE KUPER SOUR APPLE	400
DE KUPER BLUE CURACAO	400
SOUTHERN COMFORT	350
ESPRESSO BOHEME	350
MIDORI	350
TRIPPLE SEC VOLARE	350

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE IS ACTUALLY MADE FROM ONLY THREE GRAPES VARIETIES, CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR (PEE-NON'WAHR) AND PINOT MEUNIER (PEE-NO MON-YER). CHAMPAGNE IS ALSO A PLACE, HENCE SPARKLING WINE FROM ANY OTHER REGION CANNOT BE CALLED CHAMPAGNE. THE NAME CHAMPAGNE CAN ONLY BE USED TO REFER TOWINE PRODUCED IN THIS RELATIVELY SMALL AREA IN THE NORTH OF FRANCE.

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC GOLD. REIMS, FRANCE	100800
DOM PERIGNON	63000
MOET & CHANDON ROSE	31500
MOET & CHANDON 'BRUT IMPERIAL', EPERNAY, FRANCE	25800
VEUVE CLICQUOT, REIMS, FRANCE	18200
G. H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE, REIMS, FRANCE	17000

SPARKLING WINE

PIGNOLETTO SPUMANTE BRUT, ITALY	6300
JACOBS CREEK PINOT NOIR, AUSTRALIA	5400
SULA BRUT TROPICAL, NASHIK, INDIA	4700
FRATELLI GRAN CUVEE BRUT, NASHIK, INDIA	4400
SULA ROSE, NASHIK, INDIA	3500

WHITE BLENDS

WINE IS BLENDED FROM DIFFERENT GRAPES IN ORDER TO ADD MORE COMPLEXITY TO THE FLAVOR AND TEXTURE OF A WINE. THE GOAL OF BLENDING WINE IS MORE TO BALANCE OUT THE FLAVOR CHARACTERISTICS. ALTERNATIVE BLENDS ARE CREATED IN AN ATTEMPT TO PRODUCE A NEW AND EXCITING WINE. POPULAR VARIETALS SUCH AS SEMILLON, PINOT GRIGIO & CHENIN BLANC CAN EITHER BE BLENDED OR ENJOYED AS A SINGLE VARIETAL WINE.

DOMAINE LAROCHE 1ER CRU, CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS, FRANC	17600
ROBERT MONDAVI, CHARDONNAY	14500
DONNAFUGATA BEN RYE, ZIBBIBO, ITALY	11300
STAGS LEAP VIOGNIER, USA	11000
GAVI DI GAVI, LA MEIRANA, GAVI, ITALY	9700
SELBACH, REISLING, MOSEL, GERMANY	9500
SAINT CLAIR, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	9500
SANTA ANA ECO, TORRONTES, ARGENTINA	9100
THALEMA SUTHERLAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA	9200
MUD HOUSE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	9000
SANTA CHRISTINA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	8800
LENOTTI BADOLINO, PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO, ITALY	8800

MARQUES DE RISCAL, RUEDA, SPAIN	8200
BIBI GRAETZ, CASAMATTA BLANCO, TUSCANY, ITALY	8200
RENE MURE, GEWURZTRAMINER, ALSACE, FRANCE	7500
SAINT COSME LITTLE JAMES, BASKET PRESS BLANC, FRANCE	7500
JACOBS CREEK, CHARDONNAY, ADELAIDE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	7000
GERARD BERTRAND 6EME SENS BLANC, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE	7000
TRAPICHE, SAN JUAN, PINOT GRIGIO, ARGENTINA	7000
SANTA RITA 120, SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE	6600
MENDOZA HEIGHT, CHENIN-CHARDONNAY, ARGENTINA	6300
NEIL JOUBERT, CHARDONNAY, PAARL, SOUTH AFRICA	6300
CONOSUR CHARDONNAY, LAS CONDES, CHILE	6300
LA CACCIATORA, PINOT GRIGO, LOMBARDY, ITALY	6300
CAMAS, CHARDONNAY, LANGURDOC-ROUSSILION, FRANCE	6000
HARDY'S STAMP SEMMILION CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA	5700
KUMALA CHARDONNAY, SOUTH AFRICA	6000
TWO OCEANS CHARDONNAY	5000
SULA, CHENIN BLANC, INDIA	3200
FRATELLI SAUVIGNON BLANC, INDIA	3200

FRATELLI, SANGIOVESE BIANCO, INDIA	3200
SULA, RISELING, INDIA	3000
SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC, NASHIK, INDIA	3000
FRATELLI, CHARDONNAY, INDIA	3000
GROVER VIOGNER ART, NASHIK INDIA	2500
GROVER CHENIN BLANC, NASHIK, INDIA	2500

RED BLENDS AND OTHER VARIETALS

RED WINE IS BLENDED FROM DIFFERENT GRAPES IN ORDER TO ADD MORE COMPLEXITY TO THE FLAVOR AND TEXTURE OF A WINE. THE GOAL OF BLENDING WINE IS MORE TO BALANCE OUT CHARACTERISTICS.

ALTERNATIVE BLENDS ARE AN ATTEMPT TO PRODUCE A NEW AND EXCITING WINE THAT HAS FLAVOR CHARACTERISTICS LIKE NOTHING ELSE IN THE MARKET. CABERNET SAUVIGNON IS AN IDEAL CANDIDATE FOR BLENDING WITH OTHER GRAPES. POPULAR SINGLE VARIETALS SUCH AS CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SHIRAZ, MERLOT, MALBEC AND SANGIOVESE CAN EITHER BE BLENDED OR ENJOYED AS A SINGLE VARIETAL WINE.

MARCHESI ANTINORI SOLAIA, TUSCANY, ITALY	82000
VIETTI BAROLO LAZZARITO, NEBBIOLO, ITALY	32100
QUARCIABELLA, CAMARTINA, ITALY	31000
REGINA DI RINIERI IGT, TUSCANY ITALY	15800
LA BRANCAIA IL BLU, SANGIOVESE, MERLOT, TUSACANY, ITALY	15700
PIEDMONT, BARABERA PRUNOTTO, ITALY	13800
SAINT CLAIR, PINT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND	10700
SANTA CRISTINA, SANGIOVESE, ITALY	10700
MUD HOUSE, PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND Standard pour for spirits is 30 ml and wines is 150 ml.	10100

All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes

LA PIUMA, CHIANTI, ITALY	9500
BIBI GRAETZ, CASAMATTA ROSSO, ITALY	8800
RUFFINO, CHIANTI ROSSO, TOSCANA	8200
FRATELLI, SETTE, INDIA	6300
TRAPICHE MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	6600
JACOBS CREEK, SHIRAZ, CAB SAUVIGNON, ADELAIDE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	6000
HARDY'S, CABERNET SHIRAZ, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	6000
HARDY'S, CABERNET MERLOT, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	6000
TERRAS DO SADO, PEREQUITA, PORTUGAL	6000
KUMALA PINOTAGE, SOUTH AFRICA	5700
KUMALA SHIRAZ, SOUTH AFRICA	5700
FRATELLI CAB FRANC SHIRAZ	3200
FRATELLI VITTAE, SANGIOVESE, NASHIK, INDIA	3500
SULA SATORI, INDIA	3200
SULA RASA, SHIRAZ, NASHIK, INDIA	3200

SULA, SHIRAZ, NASHIK, INDIA	3200
SULA RASA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NASHIK, INDIA	3200
FRATELLI CLASSIC SHIRAZ, NASHIK, INDIA	3200

MOCKTAILS	400
PAZZI	
Cucumber, cilantro, tonic water, sour mix	
AREZZO	
Lemon grass, litchi juice, soda water, sour mix	
ELEONORA	
Kaffir lime, lemon grass, soda, sour mix	
COSIMO	
Apple, cinnamon, cranberry	
CASTELLO	
Pineapple juice, mint, ginger juice	
SAN PELLEGRINO	450
PERRIER	400
RED BULL	400
AERATED BEVERAGES	250
BISLERI	200